CODIGO CARGO

1.009
1.016
1.017
1.018
1.029
1.030
1.034
1.035
1.042
1.052
1.057
1.065
1.067
1.097
1.117
1.125
1.126
1.127
1.129
1.130
1.132
1.136
1.143
1.144
1.145
1.153
1.157
1.164
1.173
1.174
1.185
1.186

PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
DIACONO
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
OBREIRO
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
EVANGELISTA
OBREIRO
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
PASTOR
EVANGELISTA
PASTORA

DIRIGENTE

NATAL PEREIRA DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO DA CONCEIGCAO
NILSON FELIPE DOS SANTOS
PROCOPIO FONSECA DE ARAUJO
JADIRCON BARBOSA MENDES
TIAGO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
GILVAN MENDES NASCIMENTO
TIAGO DE LIMA CONCEICAO

WEMERSON LIRA DIAS

PAULO ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
CLEWDSON PEREIRA COSTA
CARLOS F. NERIS DA ROCHA
REGINA FERNANDES BESSA
EDSON MACEDO DOS SANTOS
LIBERATO DIAS DOS SANTOS
DEPARTAMENTO DE FILIAS
MARCIO BRAGA FERREIRA

LAURINDA JOSE DA SILVA

ILTON GONCALVES FERREIRA

LUIZ GUSTAVO VIEIRA
LUCELIO LUIS COUTO

NATALICIO LINHARES VIEIRA

JOAO DE DEUS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
SORIANO SANTOS PIEDADE
GILSAMAR PLANES DE O. SOUZA
PATRICIA NASCIMENTO DE ALMEIDA

GRACA CAMELO

GILBERTO PAULINO DA SILVA
GILVAN MENDES NASCIMENTO
MAXSUEL ARAUJO PEREIRA
WAGNER ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
LUZIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

ENDERECO

Q534 LT 04
Q33 LTO5ITAPUAI
Q 78 LT 02 CASA 02

AV PEDRO L. ALMEIDA Q 22 N 18

Q185 CS 20
SQ17 Q08 LT 06

R 07 DE SETEMBRO N 2953

Q02 MRA4LT21

Q 496 LT 06

QC30LTO08

R92 Q152 CS17

AV GOIAS Q 102 LT 20/21
QD 58 LT 02 ETAPA B

QC 22 LT 1B MANSAO VILLAGE

Q25 CJECS5PIRINOPOLIS

R DO CONTORNO Q. 30 LT 19

RUA JK QD 01 LT 19/20 VILA ESPERANGA
RUA VIEIRA DE MELO Q 10 LT 31

R18Q195LTB

R72 Q119 LT 06 PQ ESTRELA DALVA IX

R19QD 43 LT 10

QO CH. 02 LT 06
Q35CJBLTO5ASTO08
Q151701

Q31LT29

Q30 LOTE G JD ABC
Q112 LT 12 PQ E.D XI

Q42 LT 01 LJ 01 IPANEMA
RUA OTAVIANO DE PAIVA SL 05
Q 02 CS 50 SETOR AEROPORTO (MULTIRAO)

QD 57 LT 18
AV BRASILIA QD 25 LT 05

CIDADE

PEDREGAL
PLANALTINA

LAGO AZUL

FORMOSA

CEU AZUL

CIDADE OCIDENTAL
CRISTALINA
PLANALTINA ST NORTE
PEDREGAL

AGUAS LINDAS
ALEXANIA

ST2 ANT2 DESCOBERTO
VALPARAISO |

AGUAS LINDAS
COCALZINHO

LUZIANIA ST LESTE
LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

AGUAS LINDAS

AGUAS LINDAS

AGUAS LINDAS

AGUAS LINDAS

CIDADE OCIDENTAL
ST2 ANT2 DESCOBERTO
VALPARAISO
CRISTALINA
PLANALTINA

ST2 ANT2 DESCOBERTO
ALEXANIA

UF

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

CEP

72890000
73750000
72800000
73807770
72896000
72880000
73850000
73751202
72860205
72910000
72920000
72900000
72876176
72910000
72975000
72814010
72800000
72804970
72855018
71800000
72853043
72910000
72910000
72910000
72910000
72880000
72900000
72876000
73850000
73751202
72000900
72920000



1.189
1.193
1.198
1.207
1.211
1.214
1.215
1.216
12.001
12.002
101.001
101.002
101.005
101.007
101.011
101.014
101.016
101.017
101.019
101.020
101.021
101.022
101.023
101.024
101.025
101.026
101.027
101.028
101.029
101.030
101.031
101.033
101.034
101.035

PASTOR
PASTOR
MISSIONARIO
EVANGELISTA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
PASTOR
MISSIONARIO
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
PASTORA
PASTORA
MISSIONARIA
EVANGELISTA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
OBREIRA
PASTOR
PASTOR
EVANGELISTA
PASTOR
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
EVAGELISTA
PASTORA
PASTORA
PASTOR

GUTEMBERG CARDOSO DA SILVA
PAULINO LUIZ BRANDAO
LOURENCO NONATO DE ARAUJO
MAXSUEL ARAUJO PEREIRA
TIAGO DE LIMA CONCEICAO
JOSE EDSON A DOS REIS

DJALMA ALVES DA CUNHA

JOAO DOS REIS DA SILVA
NOELMA RODRIGUES DE O CAIXETA
DOMINGOS LUIZ MARCAL
JUVERCINO NICOLAU DUARTE
ADERSON FERREIRA LIMA
MANOEL JUSTINO DOS SANTOS
WANDERLEY HELENO DE ANDRADE
IRELINA D. F. SILVA

LUIZA ROSA DE JESUS MARQUES
VILCELINA DA SILVA VIDAL
SONIA VIEIRA DE SOUZA SANTOS
JEDILSON MORAIS DA SILVA
JUNIOR NERES COSTA

JOAO EVANGELISTA

JOAQUIM ALVES BORGES
RAIMUNDO MOREIRA OLIVEIRA
DEUSLUZIA ALVES SILVA

CICERO GONCALVES DA CUNHA
JOSE BATISTA DA SILVA SOUZA
EURIPIDES JESUS DOS SANTOS
ADAO RAFAEL OLIVEIRA
EDIVALDO BEZERRA

TIAGO BATISTA DUARTE
ZULMIRA NERES OLIVEIRA
MARIA DE LOURDES BORGES
MARIA DIVINA ROQUE P. SIQUEIRA
ANTONIO F COSTA

R JORGE AMADO QD 17 CS 21

AV SERGIO BUARQUE DE OLANDA QD 16 LT 03 JD SION
R NOSSA SR? APARECIDA QD 23 LT 19 ST NORTE DIVINOPOLIS

QD 19 AMRO9 LT 01

CHACARA BELA VISTA

RUA 06 QD 35 LT 07

QUADRA 01 LOTE 01

BR 040 KM 139 P

RUA 538 N2 425

RUA 416 N2 367 PONTAL NORTE

RUAE QD 04 LT 08

R18QDSLT 16

RJ17QD211LT 21

R.JOAO CRISPIN QD H LOTE 18

RVC58 Q116 LT 25 CS A.

R DAS ACACIASQD 4 LT 04 A

R IMIGRANTES QD 155 LT 01

R M2 MAGALHAES PINTO QD 33 LT 06 E 07
AV ESMERALDA Q 42 LT 15 SL 02

R SAO SEBASTIAO Q 5A LT 08VL ST2 ROSA
R CORONEL JOAQUIM LUCIO Q 78 LT 03
R RIO BRANCO Q19 LT 18

RUA CP 36 Q 50

RJCQO8LT 16

AV PORTELA A/ECLTO03

R CORA CORALINA Q52 LT 02

R M2 DA CONCEIGAO Q 151 LT 11 N2 38
RUA04Q49LT 16

R55QD 124 LT 13

R TIRADENTE Q 36 LT 01

RUAJO45Q 87 LT 10

AV VINICIUS DE MORAIS CH 115 A
R.VC 30 QD 50 LOTE 02

AV ALMIRANTE TAM QD 02 LT 10

LUZIANIA

LUZIANIA

PADRE BERNARDO
PLANALTINA
PLANALTINA
VALPARAIZO DE GOIAS
AGUAS LINDAS
CRISTALINA

CATALAO

CATALAO

GOIANIA

GOIANIA

APARECIDA DE GOIANIA
NEROPOLIS

GOIANIA

GOIANIA

GOIANIA

APARECIDA DE GOIANIA
GOIANIA

SENADOR CANEDO
GOIANIA

GOIANIA

GOIANIA

GOIANIA

TRINDADE

GOIANIA

GOIANIA

APARECIDA DE GOIANIA
APARECIDA DE GOIANIA
APARECIDA DE GOIANIA
SENADOR CANEDO
GOIANIA

GOIANIA

GOIANIA

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

72800000
72831380
73700000

72874244
72910000

75706640
75708330
74523040
74620330
74952500
75460000
75510000
74692200
74465150
74952500
74785132
75250000
74463380
74445230
74523000
74481140
75380000
74340270
74840750
74961030
74959274
74959274
75250000
74495690
74493060



101.036
104.001
104.002
104.004
104.005
104.006
104.007
104.009
104.012
104.014
104.015
104.016
104.017
104.019
105.001
107.001
107.004
107.005
107.006
107.007
111.001
111.002
111.003
111.004
111.005
111.008
111.009
117.001
117.002
117.004
117.006
117.008
117.010
117.011

PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTORA
EVANGELISTA
PASTORA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
EVANGELISTA
EVANGELISTA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTORA
DIRIGENTE
DIRIGENTE
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
PASTORA
PRESBITERO
PASTORA
EVANGELISTA
PASTORA
PASTORA

ANTONIO F. COSTA

REALINO NUNES DE SOUZA
ADALTO NUNES DE SOUZA
ANTONIO REINALDO DA SILVA
ANA LUCIA REIS DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO ALEIXO DA COSTA
ROBERTO PRIMO

ADEMILSON LUIZ DE JESUS
MARCOS FLORENTINO DE JESUS
JOAO KENNEDY VAZ TEIXEIRA
VALDIJAN JOSE FLOR

MARIA RITA DA CRUZ NUNES
MARCIANA ALVES VARELA
LINDAMAR DA SILVA BATISTA
ORLANDO ANTONIO
WELLINGTON FERREIRA MACHADO
WELLINGTON FERREIRA MACHADO
VALDEMAR SOARES MORAES
MARIA ANTONIA BARBOSA
FRANCISCO DA SILVA BATISTA
PEDRO RIBEIRO DE FRANCA
EDUERSON BORGES VIEIRA
ROSIMAR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
DANILO MOREIRA DE MELO

LUIZ CANDIDO VIEIRA

DEUZENIR PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS PINTO

JOANA DARC F DE JESUS

MARCOS FRANCISCO DE SOUSA
APARECIDA RIBEIRO BARBOSA
SUELI SOARES FERREIRA DA ROCHA
INDARLETE S G. BORGES DA SILVA
LUCIA ALVES DOS SANTOS BRITO

RUA ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE QD 02 LT 10
R JERONIMO SILVA 663

R GARIBALD S .LEAO Q 102 LT 9

R J. PORFIRIO BARRETO QD 80 LTS 2/4
R DA ALEGREIA QD 07 LT 54

JOSE FARIAS N2 36

AV GERALDO FERREIRA Q 110 LT 01
AV BRASIL CENTRAL Q 18 LT 01 N2809
R RIO GRANDE DO NORTE QD 18 LT 01
R M-15 N208

R TIRADENTES Q 03 LT 11

R TIA JERONIMA N2 370

R 02 CS 37

R PASSO PRETO QD 62 LT 04

R 19, Q 40 LT 985

R BENEDITO LUIZ DIAS Q 04 L 12

AV ADAUTO L. ACIER Q 04 LT 01

R TOPAZIO N 41 CENTRO

R FRANCISCO VALOIS N 1.295

R BRASILIANO MENDES N2 23/10

R BURITI QD 44 LT 01

R 02 QD 33 LT 302

R LIBERDADE QD 48 LT 02 CS 13
RUAAQD 13 LT 04

RUA 15 DE NOVEMBRO Q. 01 LOTE 13
RUS 05 QUADRA 03 LOTE 32

R BENJAMIN CONSTANTE QD 03 LT 06
CAIXA POSTAL 71

R04QD03LT 13

R 08 QD 13 ESQ COM A CORONEL DELFINO
PROJETO DE ASSENTAMENTO JOSE MARTI LT 03
R W N2 23 QD 34

R12 AN° 184

RW13QD26LT 11

GOIANIA

JATAI

RIO VERDE
PARANAIGUARA
MONTIVIDIU
QUIRINOPOLIS
SERRANOPOLIS
CACHOEIRA ALTA
APARECIDA DO RIO DOCE
ACREUNA

IPORA

JATAI

CACHOEIRA DOURADA
ST2 HELENA DE GOIAS
ITAPURANGA

RIALMA

CERES

CAMPOS VERDES
RIANAPOLIS

NOVA GLORIA
CAMPOS BELOS
CAVALCANTE
TEREZINA

MONTE ALEGRE DE GOIAS
DIVINOPOLIS

COLINAS DO SUL
CAMPOS BELOS
NIQUELANDIA
URUACU
NIQUELANDIA
NIQUELANDIA
URUACU

GOIANESIA

URUACU

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

74354480
75800028
75900000
75880000
75915000
75860000
75820000
75870000
75827000
75960000
76200000
75800000
75560000
75920000
76680000
76310000
76300000
76515000
76315000
76305000
73840000
73790000
73795000
73830000
73865000
73740000
73840000
76420000
76400000
76420000
76420000
76400000
76381000
76400000



117.012
117.013
117.014
117.015
117.016
117.017
119.001
153.002
153.003
153.004
153.005
153.006
153.008
153.009
260.001
260.002
357.001
357.002
357.003
357.004
357.005
357.006
357.007
357.008
357.009
357.010
410.001

DIACONO
PRESBITERO
PASTOR
EVANGELISTA
PASTOR
EVANGELISTA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTOR
MISSIONARIA
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
PASTORA
PASTOR
MISSIONARIO
PASTOR
PASTOR
PASTORA
PASTORA
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR
PASTOR
DIRIGENTE
PASTOR

FRANCISCO DE HOLANDA RODRIGUES

LEANDRO RESENDE VALVERDE
JOSE CARLOS ALVES

ANALINA M2 DA CONCEIGAO
LUIZ CARLOS PINTO

MOISES MONTEIRO ALVES
AURELY C. DE ALMEIDA
ROMARITO CONCEICAO MOURA
EDSON NATAL DE MOURA
LINDOMAR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
GENY SILVERIO DA C SANTOS
ROSIVALDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LINDOMAR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSIVALDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LUCI MAURINA DE SOUSA
MARCELO APARECIDO DA SILVA
DOMINGOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAUL GONZAGA RABELO
PEDRO NERES DA SILVA

MARIA APARECIDA G. OLIVEIRA
HILDETE SOUZA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ROSENILDES DE S. FERREIRA
JOSIMAR CAETANO DA SILVA
DOMINGOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE NONATO BRAGA PINTO
ANTONIO DIOLINO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ RIBEIRO DA SILVA

R 03 ESQUINA COM A 08

AV BRASIL ESQ C/ CALIFORNIA LT 147
AV BRASIL QD 03 SL 02

FAZENDA BARUZEIRO

R0O1 LT 02

R DO CAJU N2 91

CAIXA POSTAL 23

R452 QD 09 LT 19 N2 235

R DA BENCAO N2 35

R TEODORO QD 29 LT 12

R JOANA CRISTINO CORTES N 652

R MILTON SALES PEREIRA N 397

AV DEP JOSE ALVES DE ASSIS QD 18 LT 12
R MILTON SALES PEREIRA N2 397

R JOSE DE AMORIM N 250

R FERNANDES FILHO N2 284

RUA MANOEL BELGRANO QD 175 LT 02
R PEDRO TEIXEIRA QD 4B LT 18
RC8QDAPM 16 LT 01

R PINTADO QD 02 LT 12

AV. DR. JOSE CARNEIRO QD 22 LOTE 34
RUA LISBOA QD 10 LOTE 13

RUA VINTE E TRES DE JANEIRO QD 28 LT 21
R PADRE CAPUCHIM QD 08 LT 42

AV FERNANDO COSTA 1275 -

AV DOM EMANUEL QD A LT 18

AV BARTOLOMEU 725

GOIANESIA
URUACU
NIQUELANDIA
NIQUELANDIA
NIQUELANDIA
GOIANESIA

GOIAS VELHO
ARAGARCAS

BOM JARDIM
PIRANHAS

BARRA DO GARCAS
ARAGARCAS
ARENOPOLIS
ARAGARCAS

ST2 ANT2RIO VERDE
CATALAO

GOIANIA
SENADOR CANEDO
SENADOR CANEDO
SENADOR CANEDO
SENADOR CANEDO
SENADOR CANEDO
GOIANIA

BELA VISTA DE GOIAS
ANAPOLIS
SENADOR CANEDO
ITUMBIARA

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

76380000
76400000
76420000
76420000
76420000
76380000
76600000
76240000
76245000
76230000
78600000
76240000
76235000
76240000
75714000
75714300
74710050
74710240
74710240
75250000

74000000
74770525
75240000
75064780
75250000
75503210




